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RABINDRA BHARATI UNIVERSITY
KOLKATA
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

NOTIFICATION

Provisional eligibility list of Special Supplementary Examinations, 2020 for the
eligible Final Semester, 2020 Students of BA (Arts -CBCS)

Memo No. : Exam./ 7012 Date: 07.01.2021

All the students of Special Supplementary Examination, 2020, who are
also eligible for BA (Arts — CBCS) 6 Semester Examination, 2020 under the Faculty of Arts of
this University are requested to find their details in the Provisional Eligibility List.

It is to be noted that the students, who were eligible (i.e. got 75%
attendance and completed the process of Internal assessment) to appear or appeared in BA Sth
and 6 Semester (CBCS mode of semester system), are only eligible to appear in the Special
Supplementary Examination, 2020, to clear any backlog in even and odd semesters; theoretical,
practical, project work and dissertation (wherever applicable). Special Supplementary
Examination, 2020 would be conducted in the blended mode (offline and online).

If the name or examination roll number of any eligible candidate is not
found in the Provisional Eligibility List and / or any discrepancy found in the supplementary
course/s mentioned against the candidate, then the candidates is requested to send an email to:
finalexam2020ug@rbu.ac.in. within 11.01.2021 by giving the following details:

Student’s Name :

Father’s / Mother’s / Guardian’s Name:

Student’s Unique Identification Number (SUIN):

Exam. Roll No. :

Registration Number with year :

Specialization i.e. SEC, CEC, OEC (if any), DSE

Photo copies of all Grade Cards of 1% to 6" semester examinations.
Photo copies of Admission slip (if any)

ol B . ol

University would announce the schedule for Examination Form fill up
and detailed examination schedule of Special Supplementary Examinations, 2020 in due course
of time. Students are requested to visit the University website: www.rbu.ac.in regularly.
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Provisional Eligibility List for BA (ARTS - CBCS) 1st Semester Special Supplimentary Examination, 2020

EXAM ROLL NO

RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB

NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS

17 0050
17 0060
17 0219
17 0223
17 0224
17 0229
17 0231
17 0232
17 0239
17 0243
17 0249
17 0266
17 0269
17 0305
17 0311
17 0334

Reg_no Session

2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018

170040
170475
170383
170369
170388
170394
170395
170364
170375
170399
170469
170442
170451
170356
170328
170332

Student_Name

SUBHANKAR MANNA
MANISHITA CHOWDHURY
CHANDRIMA DAS GUPTA
JAYSREE DUTTA
KANCHAN CHOWDHURY
PAMPA MONDAL
PRADIP PRADHAN
PRERONA MONDAL

RIYA ROY

SUPRIYO PANDIT

AVIK SAHA

MOUMITA MALLICK
PRALOY HALDER

BAPPA SEAL

JAYATI GANGULY
SOUVIK KARMAKAR

HONOURS GE
BNGH RASE
ECOH PLSE
PHIH DRAE
PHIH DANE
PHIH HISE
PHIH PLSE
PHIH HISE
PHIH DANE
PHIH BNGE
PHIH BNGE
PLSH HISE
PLSH HISE
PLSH HISE
SNSH HISE
SNSH HISE
SNSH BNGE

AECC1.1 AECC1.2 supple_in

BNGC
ENGC
ENGC
BNGC
BNGC
BNGC
BNGC
BNGC
BNGC
ENGC
BNGC
BNGC
BNGC
BNGC
BNGC
ENGC

ENVC
ENVC
ENVC
ENVC
ENVC
ENVC
ENVC
ENVC
ENVC
ENVC
ENVC
ENVC
ENVC
ENVC
ENVC
ENVC

€C1.2
GE 1.1
CCi1.2
€C1.2
CC1.2
CEL2
CC'1.2
€C1.2
GE1.1
CC1.2
GE1l.1
CE1a
CC1.2
CcCil.1
1.1
GE1.

,GE1.1
,EC1.2
,€C1.2 ,GE1.1

JEC 1.2
,6C.1.:2 ,GE1.1

SUIN

BAH17BNG000267
BAH17ECO000103
BAH17PHI000317
BAH17PHI0O00381
BAH17PHI000330
BAH17PHI000141
BAH17PHIO00239
BAH17PHI000404
BAH17PHIO00376
BAH17PHI0O00411
BAH17POLO00818
BAH17POL001236
BAH17POLO00353
BAH17SAN0O00832
BAH17SAN000828
BAH17SAN000409




Provisional Eligibility List for BA (ARTS - CBCS) 2nd Semester Special Supplimentary Examination, 2020

EXAM ROLL NO Reg_no Session Student_Name HONOURS GE AECC2.1 AECC2.2 supple_in SUIN
RAB NAS 17 0009 170063 2017-2018 ARKO MUKHERIJEE BNGH MCVE BNGC ENVC CC2.1,CC2.2, AECC 2.2 BAH17BNG000898
RAB NAS 17 0025 170122 2017-2018 MD.JAMAL MIAH BNGH IMPE BNGC ENVC cc2.1 BAH17BNG000358
RAB NAS 17 0064 170476 2017-2018 SHRADDHANJALI BAR ECOH PLSE ENGC ENVC GE2.1 BAH17EC0000142
RAB NAS 17 0070 170147 2017-2018 ARNAB KUNDU ENGH MCVE ENGC ENVC GE2.1 BAH17ENG000816
RAB NAS 17 0080 170159 2017-2018 DIPASREE PAN ENGH VOME ENGC ENVC GE2.1 BAH17ENG000894
RAB NAS 17 0147 170284 2017-2018 ARAIJIT DUBURI HISH PLSE BNGC ENVC GE2.1 BAH17HISO00819
RAB NAS 17 0195 170287 2017-2018 SARBANI BANERJEE HISH MCVE BNGC ENVC AECC2.1 BAH17HIS000420
RAB NAS 17 0219 170383 2017-2018 CHANDRIMA DAS GUPTA  PHIH DRAE ENGC ENVC CC2.2,GE2.1, AECC 2.1 BAH17PHI000317
RAB NAS 17 0222 170390 2017-2018 DIYA DEY PHIH DANE ENGC ENVC CC2.2 BAH17PHI000264
RAB NAS 17 0226 170367 2017-2018 KUNAL BISWAS PHIH ENGE ENGC ENVC GE2.1 BAH17PHI000157
RAB NAS 17 0228 170400 2017-2018 NAMITA MONDAL PHIH HISE BNGC ENVC GE2.1 BAH17PHI000126
RAB NAS 17 0229 170394 2017-2018 PAMPA MONDAL PHIH PLSE BNGC ENVC cC2.2 BAH17PHI000141
RAB NAS 17 0233 170377 2017-2018 PRITHA GOSWAMI PHIH DANE ENGC ENVC cC2.2 BAH17PHI000751
RAB NAS 17 0236 170398 2017-2018 PURBA GOSWAMI PHIH DANE ENGC ENVC cc2.2 BAH17PHI000766
RAB NAS 17 0239 170375 2017-2018 RIYA ROY PHIH BNGE BNGC ENVC GE 2.1, AECC2.1 BAH17PHIO00376
RAB NAS 17 0243 170399 2017-2018 SUPRIYO PANDIT PHIH BNGE ENGC ENVC CC2.2,GE2.1, AECC 2.1 BAH17PHI000411
RAB NAS 17 0244 170389 2017-2018 SUROIJ ISLAM PHIH PLSE ENGC ENVC AECC2.1 BAH17PHI000188
RAB NAS 17 0249 170469 2017-2018 AVIK SAHA PLSH HISE BNGC ENVC AECC 2.1, AECC2.2 BAH17POL000818
RAB NAS 17 0266 170442 2017-2018 MOUMITA MALLICK PLSH HISE BNGC ENVC CC2.1,GE2.1 BAH17P0OL001236
RAB NAS 17 0269 170451 2017-2018 PRALOY HALDER PLSH HISE BNGC ENVC CC21 BAH17POL000353
RAB NAS 17 0273 170439 2017-2018 RAJIBUL SEIKH PLSH HISE BNGC ENVC cC21 BAH17P0OL000291
RAB NAS 17 0275 170467 2017-2018 SAHADEB MAHATO PLSH BNGE BNGC ENVC CC2.1 BAH17P0OL001252
RAB NAS 17 0287 170420 2017-2018 SOUMEE BISWAS PLSH HISE BNGC ENVC CC21 BAH17POL0O00378
RAB NAS 17 0333 170313 2017-2018 SONALI DUTTA SNSH PLSE ENGC ENVC GE2.1 BAH17SAN000305

RAB NAS 17 0334 170332 2017-2018 SOUVIK KARMAKAR SNSH BNGE ENGC ENVC CC2.1,CC2.2,GE2.1, AECC2.1 BAH17SAN000409



RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB

Provisional Eligibility List for BA (ARTS - CBCS) 3rd Semester Special Supplimentary Examination, 2020

EXAM ROLL NO

NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
7
17
L7
L7
17
17
17
d b7
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

0050
0070
0073
0105
0147
0154
0215
0219
0220
0223
0224
0226
0227
0228
0229
0231
0233
0236
0239
0243
0249
0263
0266
0269
0273
0277
0279
0287
0291
0305
0311
0334
0335

Reg_no
170040
170147
170134
170195
170284
170249
170392
170383
170372
170369
170388
170367
170403
170400
170394
170395
170377
170398
170375
170399
170469
170468
170442
170451
170439
170441
170455
170420
170426
170356
170328
170332
170362

Session

2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018

Student_Name
SUBHANKAR MANNA
ARNAB KUNDU
AYAN PAUL
PRABAL MAHATO
ARAJIT DUBURI
BIKASH SOREN
ANKITA GHOSH
CHANDRIMA DAS GUPTA
DHRITISHREE BOSE
JAYSREE DUTTA
KANCHAN CHOWDHURY
KUNAL BISWAS

MD IUSUF IUHANA
NAMITA MONDAL
PAMPA MONDAL
PRADIP PRADHAN
PRITHA GOSWAMI
PURBA GOSWAMI
RIYA ROY

SUPRIYO PANDIT
AVIK SAHA

MEGHA MONDAL
MOUMITA MALLICK
PRALOY HALDER
RAJIBUL SEIKH
SAMIRAN HALDAR
SANKAR DIKPATI
SOUMEE BISWAS
SUBHA ACHARIJEE
BAPPA SEAL

JAYATI GANGULY
SOUVIK KARMAKAR
SOUVIK MANDAL

HONOURS GE
BNGH RASE
ENGH MCVE
ENGH RASE
ENGH HISE
HISH PLSE
HISH PLSE
PHIH ENGE
PHIH DRAE
PHIH RASE
PHIH DANE
PHIH HISE
PHIH ENGE
PHIH HISE
PHIH HISE
PHIH PLSE
PHIH HISE
PHIH DANE
PHIH DANE
PHIH BNGE
PHIH BNGE
PLSH HISE
PLSH HISE
PLSH HISE
PLSH HISE
PLSH HISE
PLSH HISE
PLSH HISE
PLSH HISE
PLSH HISE
SNSH HISE
SNSH HISE
SNSH BNGE
SNSH HISE

SEC
BNGS
ENGS
ENGS
ENGS
HISS
HISS
PHIS
PHIS
PHIS
PHIS
PHIS
PHIS
PHIS
PHIS
PHIS
PHIS
PHIS
PHIS
PHIS
PHIS
PLSS
PLSS
PLSS
PLSS
PLSS
PLSS
PLSS
PLSS
PLSS
SNSS
SNSS
SNSS
SNSS

supple_in

CC3.2,GE3.1

GE3.1

GE3.1

GE3.1

CC3.3

€cc3.41,€C3:3

cC3.1

€C3.1,CC3.2, GE 3.1

CC3.1

€C 3.2, SEC.3.1
CC3.1,CC3.2,CC3.3,GE3.1,SEC3.1
GE3.1

CC3.3,SEC3.1
CC3.1,CC3.2,GE3.1,SEC3.1
CC3.1

€C3.1,CC3.2, GE 3.1

€C30

CC3.1,SEC3.1

C€C3.1,/CC 3.2, GE31

CC3:1, CE 3;2, GE 3.1, SEC 3.1
GE 3.1

GE3.1

GE3.1
CC3.1,CC3.2,GE3.1,SEC3.1
CC3.2,GE3.1

€c3.2, GE3.1

SEC 3.1

GE3.1

GE3.1

€C3.2, GE3:1,SEC3.1
CC3.1,EC3.3

CC 3.1, EE3:2, CC 3.3, /GE 3.1, SEC 3.1
CC31

SUIN
BAH17BNG000267
BAH17ENG000816
BAH17ENG000382
BAH17ENGO000394
BAH17HIS000819
BAH17HIS000327
BAH17PHI000263
BAH17PHI000317
BAH17PHI000113
BAH17PHI000381
BAH17PHIO00330
BAH17PHI000157
BAH17PHIO00748
BAH17PHI000126
BAH17PHI000141
BAH17PHI000239
BAH17PHIO00751
BAH17PHI000766
BAH17PHI000376
BAH17PHI000411
BAH17POL000818
BAH17POL000254
BAH17POL001236
BAH17POL000353
BAH17POL000291
BAH17POL000167
BAH17POL000325
BAH17POL0O00378
BAH17POL0O00311
BAH17SAN0O00832
BAH17SAN000828
BAH17SAN000409
BAH17SAN000873



Provisional Eligibility List for BA (ARTS - CBCS) 4th Semester Special Supplimentary Examination, 2020

EXAM ROLL NO

RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB

NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
1
17
17
17
1.
17
17

0050
0060
0064
0085
0138
0194
0215
0219
0222
0223
0224
0227
0228
0229
0231
0232
0233
0236
0239
0243
0249
0254
0266
0267
0269
0273
0277
0279
0280
0291
0315
0334

Reg_no
170040
170475
170476
170129
170135
170256
170392
170383
170390
170369
170388
170403
170400
170394
170395
170364
170377
170398
170375
170399
170469
170416
170442
170459
170451
170439
170441
170455
170406
170426
170352
170332

Session

2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018

Student_Name
SUBHANKAR MANNA

MANISHITA CHOWDHURY

SHRADDHANJALI BAR
KALYAN DAS

TIYASA PRAMANIK
SANJIB BISWAS
ANKITA GHOSH

CHANDRIMA DAS GUPTA

DIYA DEY
JAYSREE DUTTA

KANCHAN CHOWDHURY

MD IUSUF I[UHANA
NAMITA MONDAL
PAMPA MONDAL
PRADIP PRADHAN
PRERONA MONDAL
PRITHA GOSWAMI
PURBA GOSWAMI
RIYA ROY

SUPRIYO PANDIT
AVIK SAHA

DONA SAHA
MOUMITA MALLICK
NURUJJAMAN MOLLA
PRALOY HALDER
RAJIBUL SEIKH
SAMIRAN HALDAR
SANKAR DIKPATI
SASWATA GHOSH
SUBHA ACHARIJEE
KABITA HALDER
SOUVIK KARMAKAR

HONOURS GE
BNGH RASE
ECOH PLSE
ECOH PLSE
ENGH PLSE
ENGH MCVE
HISH PLSE
PHIH ENGE
PHIH DRAE
PHIH DANE
PHIH DANE
PHIH HISE
PHIH HISE
PHIH HISE
PHIH PLSE
PHIH HISE
PHIH DANE
PHIH DANE
PHIH DANE
PHIH BNGE
PHIH BNGE
PLSH HISE
PLSH MCVE
PLSH HISE
PLSH HISE
PLSH HISE
PLSH HISE
PLSH HISE
PLSH HISE
PLSH ENGE
PLSH HISE
SNSH HISE
SNSH BNGE

SEC
BNGS
ECOS
ECOS
ENGS
ENGS
HISS
PHIS
PHIS
PHIS
PHIS
PHIS
PHIS
PHIS
PHIS
PHIS
PHIS
PHIS
PHIS
PHIS
PHIS
PLSS
PLSS
PLSS
PLSS
PLSS
PLSS
PLSS
PLSS
PLSS
PLSS
SNSS
SNSS

supple_in

GE4.1
CC4.1,CC4.2,CC4.3,SEC4.1

CC4.1

CC4.1,CC4.2

CC4.3,GE4.1,SEC4.1
CC4.1,CC4.2,CC4.3,SEC4A.1
CC4.1,CC4.2
GE4.1,CC4.1,CC4.2,CC4.3,SEC4.1
CC4.2,SEC4.1
CC4.1,CC4.2,SEC4.1
CC4.1,CC4.2,CC4.3,SEC4.1
CC4.1,CC4.2,CC4.3,SEC4.1
SEC4.1

CC4.1,CC4.2,SEC4.1

CC4.2

CC4.1,CC4.2,CC43
CC4.1,CC4.2,SEC4.1
CC4.1,CC4.2,CC4.3,SEC4.1
CC4.1,CC4.2,GE4.1,SEC4.1
GE4.1,CC4.1,CC4.2,CC4.3,SEC4.1
CC4.3,GE4.1,SEC4.1

CC4.2,CC4.3

CC4.2,CC43
GE4.1,CC4.1,CC4.2,CC4.3,SEC4.1
CC4.2,CC4.3,GE4.1,SEC4.1
SEC4.1

CC4.3,SEC4.1

cC4.3

SEC4.1

SEC4.1

CC4.2
GE4.1,CC4.1,CC4.2,CC4.3,SEC4.1

SUIN
BAH17BNG000267
BAH17EC0O000103
BAH17ECO000142
BAH17ENG000890
BAH17ENG001507
BAH17HIS000899
BAH17PHI000263
BAH17PHI000317
BAH17PHI000264
BAH17PHI000381
BAH17PHI000330
BAH17PHI000748
BAH17PHI000126
BAH17PHI000141
BAH17PHI000239
BAH17PHI000404
BAH17PHI0O00751
BAH17PHI000766
BAH17PHI000376
BAH17PHI000411
BAH17POLO00818
BAH17POL0O00375
BAH17POL001236
BAH17POL000341
BAH17POL0O00353
BAH17POL000291
BAH17POL000167
BAH17POL000325
BAH17POL000398
BAH17POL000311
BAH17SANO00863
BAH17SAN000409




RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB

Provisional Eligibility List for BA (ARTS - CBCS) 5th Semester Special Supplimentary Examination, 2020

EXAM ROLL NO

NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS

17
17
dr7
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
1
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

0060
0219
0223
0224
0229
0231
0232
0233
0236
0243
0244
0266
0268
0269
0277
0287
0289
0291
0301
0305
0311
0312
0319
0322
0326
0328
0329
0334
0335
0336
0341

Reg_no
170475
170383
170369
170388
170394
170395
170364
170377
170398
170399
170389
170442
170425
170451
170441
170420
170444
170426
170314
170356
170328
170353
170309
170308
170361
170323
170350
170332
170362
170339
170325

Session

2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018

Student_Name

MANISHITA CHOWDHURY
CHANDRIMA DAS GUPTA

JAYSREE DUTTA

KANCHAN CHOWDHURY

PAMPA MONDAL
PRADIP PRADHAN
PRERONA MONDAL
PRITHA GOSWAMI
PURBA GOSWAMI
SUPRIYO PANDIT
SUROJ ISLAM
MOUMITA MALLICK
PALLABI BARUA
PRALOY HALDER
SAMIRAN HALDAR
SOUMEE BISWAS
SOURAB BALA
SUBHA ACHARIJEE
AMRITA HALDER
BAPPA SEAL

JAYATI GANGULY
JHARNABATI TUDU
MUKTI DUTTA
NIVA SARKAR
PROMILA DEBNATH
RIYA GIRI

RIYA SIL

SOUVIK KARMAKAR
SOUVIK MANDAL
SUBHAJIT MANDAL
TINNI SARKAR

HONOURS DSE
ECOD ERCD DSES.1

ECOH
PHIH
PHIH
PHIH
PHIH
PHIH
PHIH
PHIH
PHIH
PHIH
PHIH
PLSH
PLSH
PLSH
PLSH
PLSH
PLSH
PLSH
SNSH
SNSH
SNSH
SNSH
SNSH
SNSH
SNSH
SNSH
SNSH
SNSH
SNSH
SNSH
SNSH

PHID
PHID
PHID
PHID
PHID
PHID
PHID
PHID
PHID
PHID
PLSD
PLSD
PLSD
PLSD
PLSD
PLSD
PLSD
SNSD
SNSD
SNSD
SNSD
SNSD
SNSD
SNSD
SNSD
SNSD
SNSD
SNSD
SNSD
SNSD

SUB3 supple_in

€C5.1, CES.2
CC5.1

CC5.1, €CC5.2, DSE5.1, DSE 5.2

CC5.1
CC5.2
CE5.1
€C5.1, DSE 5.2
CC5.1,DSE 5.2
CC5.1, DSE 5.2
CC5:2
CCs5.1
CE5:1

CC5.1,CC5.2,DSES.1
CC5.1,CC5.2, DSE 5.1, DSE 5.2

DSES.1

CC5.1,DSE 5.1, DSE 5.2

DSE 5.1, DSE 5.2
CC5.2

CC5.1,CC5.2, DSE 5.1, DSE 5.2

CC5.2
CC5.2
CC5:2
CEC5.2
CE5.2
CC5.2
€ES:2

€C€5.1,,CC5.2; DSE5.1, DSES.2

CC 5.2, DSE 5.1
€C5.2
CC 5:2

SUIN
BAH17EC0O000103
BAH17PHI000317
BAH17PHI000381
BAH17PHIO00330
BAH17PHI000141
BAH17PHI000239
BAH17PHI000404
BAH17PHIO00751
BAH17PHI000766
BAH17PHI000411
BAH17PHI000188
BAH17POL001236
BAH17POL000194
BAH17POL000353
BAH17POL000167
BAH17POL000378
BAH17POL000363
BAH17POL000311
BAH17SAN000763
BAH17SAN000832
BAH17SAN000828
BAH17SAN000179
BAH17SAN000344
BAH17SAN001237
BAH17SAN000165
BAH17SAN000862
BAH17SAN000401
BAH17SAN000409
BAH17SAN000873
BAH17SAN000186
BAH17SAN000302



RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB

Provisional Eligibility List for BA (ARTS - CBCS) 6th Semester Special Supplimentary Examination, 2020

EXAM ROLL NO

NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS

17 0263
17 0277
17 0279
17 0305

Reg_no

170468
170441
170455
170356

Session

2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018

Student_Name

MEGHA MONDAL
SAMIRAN HALDAR
SANKAR DIKPATI
BAPPA SEAL

HONOURS DSE

PLSH
PLSH
PLSH
SNSH

PLSD
PLSD
PLSD
SNSD

supple_in

CC6.1, CC6.2, DSE6.1, DSE6.2
CC6.1, CC6.2, DSE6.1, DSE6.2
CC6.1, CC6.2, DSE6.1, DSE6.2
CC6.1, CC6.2, DSE6.1, DSE6.2

SUIN

BAH17POL000254
BAH17POL000167
BAH17POL000325
BAH17SANO00832



